S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Page: 1

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

Result:Fail

Institution: 024 SHRI. M. D. SHAH MAHILA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, MALAD, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MOHITE PRIYANKA GANESH SUREKHA 55005 024 006 2017-0161-00-086207 4
Specialization: 04 : Marathi
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
*545904 MARATHI PAPER-IX VANGAMAYEN VAD 4 020/025 039/075 059/100 059
*546004 MARATHI PAPER-X MADHYAYUGIN MARATHI VAGMAYACHA ETIHAS-I 4 021/025 041/075 062/100 062
*546104 MARATHI PAPER-XI AATMAPAR LEKHAN 4 021/025 040/075 061/100 061
*546204 MARATHI PAPER-XII MARATHI KADAMBARI 4 020/025 049/075 069/100 069
*555501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (L.L.) ENGLISH FOR EMPOWERMENT 4 010/025 044/075 054/100 054
*565304 APC MARATHI PAPER-IIIA PRASAR MADHYAMANSATHI MARATHI 4 015/025 042/075 057/100 057
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.88 Semester Grade: B+ Total:362/600 Percentage:60.33
Semester VI
646304 MARATHI PAPER-XIII KAVYASHASTRA 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -——=
646404 MARATHI PAPER-XIV MADHYAYUGIN MARATHI VAGMAYACHA ITIHAS -2 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -—=
646504 MARATHI PAPER-XV MARATHI NATAK 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -——=
646604 MARATHI PAPER-XVI SAMAKALIN VANGAMAYIN PRAVAH - GRAMIN 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -—=
SAHITYA
655601 ENGLISH CC PAPER-VI (L.L.) ENGLISH FOR SUCCESS 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -——=
665404 APC MARATHI PAPER-IVA GRANTHA PARIKSHAN AANI GRANTHA 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100 -
SAMIKSHA
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Minimun 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Institution: 024 SHRI. M. D. SHAH MAHILA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, MALAD, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

PANDEY POOJA SHESHNARAYAN ASHA 65007 024 006
Specialization: 08 : History
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester V

545908 HISTORY PAPER-IX HISTORY OF INDIA 1857 C.E. TO 1920 C.E. 4

546008 HISTORY PAPER-X INDIAN WOMEN IN HISTORICAL PERSPECTIVE ( 4
VEDIC PERIOD TO 1800 C.E.)

546108 HISTORY PAPER-XI HISTORY OF ART AND ARCHITECTURE IN INDIA 4
FROM PRE-HISTORIC TO 10TH C
546208 HISTORY PAPER-XII ELEMENTS OF ARCHAEOLOGY IN INDIA 4
555501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (L.L.) ENGLISH FOR EMPOWERMENT 4
565308 APC HISTORY PAPER-III HISTORY OF CHINA AND JAPAN 1900 C.E. 4
TO 1963 C.E.
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.72 Semester Grade: B Total:292/600

Semester VI

646308 HISTORY PAPER-XIII HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA (1920 C.E. TO 4
1950 C.E.)

646408 HISTORY PAPER-XIV CHANGING POSITION OF WOMEN IN INDIA (FROM 4
19TH TO 20TH CENTURY)

646508 HISTORY PAPER-XV DEVELOPMENT OF TRAVEL AND TOURISM IN INDIA 4
646608 HISTORY PAPER-XVI MUSEOLOGY AND NUMISMATICS 4
*655601 ENGLISH CC PAPER-VI (L.L.) ENGLISH FOR SUCCESS 4
665408 APC HISTORY PAPER-IV HISTORY OF U.S.A. 1900 C.E. TO 1963 4
C.E.
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-137672

Int

010/025

012/025

020/025

013/025
014/025

011/025

Percentage:48.67

015/025

014/025

019/025
018/025
012/025

011/025

Ext

027/075

044/075

040/075

048/075
026/075

027/075

038/075

026/075

042/075
041/075
AB/075

031/075

Medium

Page: 2

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

037/100

056/100

060/100

061/100
040/100+

038/100

053/100

040/100

061/100
059/100
AB/100

042/100

037

056

060

061

040

038

053

040

061

059

B+

B+

Result:Absent

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Institution: 024 SHRI. M. D. SHAH MAHILA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, MALAD, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

HATANGLE VAISHALI SANJAY KAUSHLYA 65008 024 006
Specialization: 06 : Economics
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

545906 ECONOMICS PAPER IX - THEORY OF EMPLOYMENT 4
546006 ECONOMICS PAPER X - INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS 4
546106 ECONOMICS PAPER XI - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
546206 ECONOMICS PAPER XII - BANKING & FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 4
555501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (L.L.) ENGLISH FOR EMPOWERMENT 4
565306 APC ECONOMICS PAPER III - AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.38 Semester Grade: C Total:285/600

Semester VI

646306 ECONOMICS PAPER XIII - BUSINESS CYCLES AND STABILIZATION 4
POLICIES

646406 ECONOMICS PAPER XIV - ECONOMICS OF DEVELOPMENT 4
*646506 ECONOMICS PAPER XVA - STATISTICS TECHNIQUES 4

646606 ECONOMICS PAPER XVI - PUBLIC FINANCE 4

655601 ENGLISH CC PAPER-VI (L.L.) ENGLISH FOR SUCCESS 4

665406 APC ECONOMICS PAPER IV - INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 4
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-082086

Int

019/025
018/025
020/025
019/025
010/025

020/025

Percentage:47.50

023/025

009/025
020/025
024/025
009/025

023/025

Ext

030/075
030/075
029/075
028/075
036/075

026/075

026/075

042/075

Medium

Total Grc

049/100
048/100
049/100
047/100
046/100

046/100

049/100+

051/100

002/075-FF FFF/100

048/075
066/075

036/075

072/100
075/100

059/100

Page: 3

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total (100) Grade

049

048

049

047

046

046

049

051

072

075

059

A+

A+

B+

Result:Fail

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Institution: 028 W.K. BHAGINI SEVA MANDAL'S ARTS, COMMERCE & HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

Name Seat No College Centre
KUWAR MOHINI ANANT NANDA 65009 028 010
Specialization: 03 : Hindi
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

545903 HINDI PAPER-IX ADHUNIK NIBANDH 4
546003 HINDI PAPER-X MADHYAKALIN KAVYA 4
546103 HINDI PAPER-XI HINDI SAHITYA KA ITIHAS (PRACHIN AUR 4
MADHYAKALIN)
546203 HINDI PAPER-XIIA NAATYA VIDHAA 4
555501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (L.L.) ENGLISH FOR EMPOWERMENT 4
565303 APC HINDI PAPER-III BHASHA VIGYAAN : BHAG -1 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.98 Semester Grade: B Total:319/600

Semester VI

*646303 HINDI PAPER-XIII SAMAKALIN MAHILA KAHANIKAAR 4
*646403 HINDI PAPER-XIV SAMAKALIN KAAVYA 4
*646503 HINDI PAPER-XV HINDI SAAHITYA KAA ITIHAAS 4
*646603 HINDI PAPER-XVIA SPHUT VIDHAA 4
*655601 ENGLISH CC PAPER-VI (L.L.) ENGLISH FOR SUCCESS 4

*665403 APC HINDI PAPER-IV BHASHA VIGYAAN : BHAG -2 TATHA VYAAKARAN 4

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-039743

Int

017/025
017/025

018/025

017/025
021/025

020/025

Percentage:53.17

020/025
020/025
019/025
019/025
018/025

019/025

Ext

040/075
027/075

035/075

036/075
039/075

032/075

026/075

Medium

Page: 4

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

057/100
044/100

053/100

053/100
060/100

052/100

046/100

014/075-FF FFF/100

030/075
026/075
AB/075

035/075

049/100
045/100
AB/100

054/100

057

044

053

053

060

052

B+

B

Result:Fail

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Page: 5

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

2015

A+

A+

A+

A+

o+

A+

Result:Pass

Institution: 045 WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND COMPUTER APPLICATION, DONGAR KATHORE
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PARADHE SHUBHANGI YOVARAJ VANDANA 65001 o045 039  2017-0161-00-057467 4
Specialization: 06 Economics
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
525514 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-V 4 020/025 042/075 062/100 062
545906 ECONOMICS PAPER IX - THEORY OF EMPLOYMENT 4 022/025 049/075 071/100 071
546006 ECONOMICS PAPER X - INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS 4 022/025 043/075 065/100 065
546106 ECONOMICS PAPER XI - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 022/025 048/075 070/100 070
546206 ECONOMICS PAPER XII - BANKING & FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 4 021/025 049/075 070/100 070
565306 APC ECONOMICS PAPER III - AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS 4 022/025 054/075 076/100 076
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.90 Semester Grade: A Total:414/600 Percentage:69.00
Semester VI
625614 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-VI 4 019/025 026/075 045/100+ 045
*646306 ECONOMICS PAPER XIII - BUSINESS CYCLES AND STABILIZATION 4 022/025 041/075 063/100 063
POLICIES
646406 ECONOMICS PAPER XIV - ECONOMICS OF DEVELOPMENT 4 022/025 075/075 097/100 097
646606 ECONOMICS PAPER XVI - PUBLIC FINANCE 4 021/025 054/075 075/100 075
647506 ECONOMICS PAPER XVB - ECONOMICS OF COOPERATION 4 022/025 063/075 085/100 085
665406 APC ECONOMICS PAPER IV - INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 4 022/025 066/075 088/100 088
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.39 Semester Grade: A+ Total:453/600 Percentage:75.50
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.15 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:867/1200 Percentage:72.25
Minimm 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 070 SHAHADA TALUKA CO-OP. EDUCATION SOCIETY LTD'S, SR. ARTS MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHAHADA

10/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
PAVARA INDIRA TIKARAM BOLIBAI 55006 070 065 2015-0161-00-077922 4
Specialization: 04 : Marathi 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
515503 CC HINDI PAPER-V EKAANKI VIDHA 4 010/025 030/075 040/100 040 c
545904 MARATHI PAPER-IX VANGAMAYEN VAD 4 011/025 034/075 045/100 045 Cc
*546004 MARATHI PAPER-X MADHYAYUGIN MARATHI VAGMAYACHA ETIHAS-I 4 009/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
546104 MARATHI PAPER-XI AATMAPAR LEKHAN 4 009/025 031/075 040/100 040 C
546204 MARATHI PAPER-XII MARATHI KADAMBARI 4 010/025 026/075 036/100 036 P
565304 APC MARATHI PAPER-IIIA PRASAR MADHYAMANSATHI MARATHI 4 010/025 039/075 049/100 049 Cc
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester VI
615603 CC HINDI PAPER-VI UPANYAAS VIDHA 4 017/025 032/075 049/100 049 Cc
646304 MARATHI PAPER-XIII KAVYASHASTRA 4 011/025 037/075 048/100 048 c
646404 MARATHI PAPER-XIV MADHYAYUGIN MARATHI VAGMAYACHA ITIHAS -2 4 014/025 036/075 050/100 050 B
646504 MARATHI PAPER-XV MARATHI NATAK 4 015/025 045/075 060/100 060 A
647604 MARATHI PAPER-XVI SAMAKALIN VANGAMAYIN PRAVAH - DALIT 4 014/025 034/075 048/100 048 Cc
SAHITYA
665404 APC MARATHI PAPER-IVA GRANTHA PARIKSHAN AANI GRANTHA 4 013/025 028/075 041/100 041 (o}
SAMIKSHA
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.63 Semester Grade: B Total:296/600 Percentage:49.33 Result:Absent

10 marks for NSS

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Institution: 087 SMT. SUSHILADEVI MALHARRAO DESAI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PETH VADGAON, KOLHAPUR

Page: 7

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Grc Total(100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

B+

A+

B+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GHORPADE PUNAM RAJENDRA 65002 087 086 2015-0161-00-017151 4
Specialization: 06 : Economics

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester V
*525514 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-V 4 021/025 045/075 066/100 066
*545906 ECONOMICS PAPER IX - THEORY OF EMPLOYMENT 4 022/025 041/075 063/100 063
*546006 ECONOMICS PAPER X - INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS 4 021/025 035/075 056/100 056
*546106 ECONOMICS PAPER XI - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 020/025 050/075 070/100 070
*546206 ECONOMICS PAPER XII - BANKING & FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 4 021/025 045/075 066/100 066
*565306 APC ECONOMICS PAPER III - AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS 4 022/025 031/075 053/100 053

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.08 Semester Grade: A Total:374/600 Percentage:62.33

Semester VI
*625614 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-VI 4 020/025 051/075 071/100 071
*646306 ECONOMICS PAPER XIII - BUSINESS CYCLES AND STABILIZATION 4 021/025 042/075 063/100 063

POLICIES

*646406 ECONOMICS PAPER XIV - ECONOMICS OF DEVELOPMENT 4 021/025 044/075 065/100 065
*646506 ECONOMICS PAPER XVA - STATISTICS TECHNIQUES 4 020/025 038/075 058/100 058
*646606 ECONOMICS PAPER XVI - PUBLIC FINANCE 4 022/025 052/075 074/100 074
*665406 APC ECONOMICS PAPER IV - INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 4 020/025 036/075 056/100 056
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.35 Semester Grade: A Total:387/600 Percentage:64.50

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.22 Final grade: A Grand Total:761/1200 Percentage:63.42

***Int.marks corrextion.Sub:525514,625614

Minimun 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Page: 8

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

B+

Result:Pass

Institution: 134 JIJAMATA WOMEN'S COLLEGE, UDHANA, SURAT
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GHORPADE BHARTI SANTOSH SUNITA 65010 131 154  2017-0161-00-111776 4
Specialization: 06 Economics
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
525513 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-V 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055
545906 ECONOMICS PAPER IX - THEORY OF EMPLOYMENT 4 019/025 026/075 045/100+ 045
546006 ECONOMICS PAPER X - INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS 4 018/025 028/075 046/100 046
546106 ECONOMICS PAPER XI - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 017/025 042/075 059/100 059
546206 ECONOMICS PAPER XII - BANKING & FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 4 018/025 032/075 050/100 050
565306 APC ECONOMICS PAPER III - AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS 4 017/025 034/075 051/100 051
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.74 Semester Grade: B Total:306/600 Percentage:51.00
Semester VI
*625613 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-VI 4 018/025 044/075 062/100 062
*646306 ECONOMICS PAPER XIII - BUSINESS CYCLES AND STABILIZATION 4 019/025 057/075 076/100 076
POLICIES
646406 ECONOMICS PAPER XIV - ECONOMICS OF DEVELOPMENT 4 018/025 047/075 065/100 065
*646506 ECONOMICS PAPER XVA - STATISTICS TECHNIQUES 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057
646606 ECONOMICS PAPER XVI - PUBLIC FINANCE 4 020/025 030/075 050/100 050
665406 APC ECONOMICS PAPER IV - INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 4 019/025 033/075 052/100 052
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.82 Semester Grade: B+ Total:362/600 Percentage:60.33
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.28 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:668/1200 Percentage:55.67
***Int.mrks.correction.Sub:625613
Minimum 356 is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Page: 9

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Result:Pass

Institution: 134 JIJAMATA WOMEN'S COLLEGE, UDHANA, SURAT
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MORE ROSHANT SHIVAJT AASHABAI 6s011 134 154  2017-0161-00-111463 4
Specialization: 06 Economics
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
525513 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-V 4 020/025 032/075 052/100 052
545906 ECONOMICS PAPER IX - THEORY OF EMPLOYMENT 4 020/025 026/075 046/100 046
546006 ECONOMICS PAPER X - INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS 4 020/025 036/075 056/100 056
546106 ECONOMICS PAPER XI - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 019/025 043/075 062/100 062
546206 ECONOMICS PAPER XII - BANKING & FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 4 020/025 031/075 051/100 051
565306 APC ECONOMICS PAPER III - AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS 4 020/025 048/075 068/100 068
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.30 Semester Grade: B+ Total:335/600 Percentage:55.83
Semester VI
625613 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-VI 4 019/025 030/075 049/100 049
*646306 ECONOMICS PAPER XIII - BUSINESS CYCLES AND STABILIZATION 4 020/025 049/075 069/100 069
POLICIES
646406 ECONOMICS PAPER XIV - ECONOMICS OF DEVELOPMENT 4 019/025 033/075 052/100 052
646506 ECONOMICS PAPER XVA - STATISTICS TECHNIQUES 4 021/025 026/075 047/100+ 047
646606 ECONOMICS PAPER XVI - PUBLIC FINANCE 4 019/025 034/075 053/100 053
665406 APC ECONOMICS PAPER IV - INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 4 019/025 026/075 045/100 045
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.91 Semester Grade: B Total:315/600 Percentage:52.50
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.11 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:650/1200 Percentage:54.17
Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

Name Seat No College Centre

TAMBE POOJA PRAKASH KANTABAI 55002 223 172
Specialization: 09 : Political Science
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

*515501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (H.L.) BASICS OF ACADEMIC ENGLISH 4
540909 POLITICS PAPER-IX POST SECOND WORLD WAR INTERNATIONAL 4
RELATIONS

541009 POLITICS PAPER-X INTRODUCTION TO MODERN POLITICAL ANALYSIS 4

541109 POLITICS PAPER-XI WESTERN POLITICAL THOUGHT: FROM ANCIENT 4
TO MODERN PERIOD

541209 POLITICS PAPER-XII INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT I 4
560309 APC POLITICS PAPER-III WOMEN'S MOVEMENT AND EMPOWERMENT 4
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester VI

615601 ENGLISH CC PAPER-VI (H.L.) ENGLISH FOR ADVANCED LEARNERS 4
641309 POLITICS PAPER-XIII INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS 4
641409 POLITICS PAPER-XIV METHODS AND TOOLS OF POLITICAL ANALYSIS 4
641509 POLITICS PAPER-XV MODERN POLITICAL THOUGHT 4
641609 POLITICS PAPER-XVI INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT II 4

660409 APC POLITICS PAPER-IV WOMEN'S PARTICIPATION IN GOVERNANCE 4

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.59 Semester Grade: B+ Total:348/600

Per. Reg. No

Int

024/025

024/025

023/025

024/025

023/025

024/025

023/025
023/025
023/025
024/025
024/025

024/025

Ext

017/075-FF

036/075

033/075

035/075

033/075

032/075

026/075
031/075
037/075
033/075
038/075

042/075

Percentage:58.00

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Page: 10

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

2016-0161-00-080821

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

FFF/100

060/100

056/100

059/100

056/100

056/100

049/100+
054/100
060/100
057/100
062/100

066/100

060

056

059

056

056

049

054

060

057

062

066

B+

B+

B+

B+

A

Result:Fail



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

Name Seat No College Centre

SHELAR BHARATI SUKHADEO PARIGA 65005 223 172
Specialization: 08 : History
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

525514 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-V 4
545908 HISTORY PAPER-IX HISTORY OF INDIA 1857 C.E. TO 1920 C.E. 4
546008 HISTORY PAPER-X INDIAN WOMEN IN HISTORICAL PERSPECTIVE ( 4

VEDIC PERIOD TO 1800 C.E.)

546108 HISTORY PAPER-XI HISTORY OF ART AND ARCHITECTURE IN INDIA 4
FROM PRE-HISTORIC TO 10TH C

546208 HISTORY PAPER-XII ELEMENTS OF ARCHAEOLOGY IN INDIA 4

565308 APC HISTORY PAPER-III HISTORY OF CHINA AND JAPAN 1900 C.E. 4
TO 1963 C.E.

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.91 Semester Grade: B Total:318/600

Semester VI

*625614 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-VI 4
646308 HISTORY PAPER-XIII HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA (1920 C.E. TO 4
1950 C.E.)

646408 HISTORY PAPER-XIV CHANGING POSITION OF WOMEN IN INDIA (FROM 4
19TH TO 20TH CENTURY)

646508 HISTORY PAPER-XV DEVELOPMENT OF TRAVEL AND TOURISM IN INDIA 4

646608 HISTORY PAPER-XVI MUSEOLOGY AND NUMISMATICS 4

665408 APC HISTORY PAPER-IV HISTORY OF U.S.A. 1900 C.E. TO 1963 4
C.E.

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.88 Semester Grade: B Total:317/600

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 5.90 Final grade: B Grand Total:635/1200 Percentage:52.92

Per. Reg. No

2015-0161-00-128706

Int

024/025
024/025

024/025

023/025

023/025

022/025

Percentage:53.00

023/025

021/025

024/025

023/025
023/025

022/025

Percentage:52.83

Ext

026/075
035/075

028/075

034/075

026/075

029/075

030/075

027/075

029/075

026/075
035/075

034/075

Medium

Page: 11

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

050/100+
059/100

052/100

057/100

049/100

051/100

053/100

048/100

053/100

049/100+
058/100

056/100

050

059

052

057

049

051

053

048

053

049

058

056

B+

B+

B+

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 305 LATE KALPNA CHAWALA ARTS MAHILA SENIOR COLLEGE, GANGAKHED
Name Seat No College
KHANDEKAR ANUSAYA DAGDOBA 55007 305

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Specialization: 11 : Sociology

Code

Semester

*525513

*545911

*546011

*546111

*546211

*565311

Total Credits: 24

Semester

625613

646311

646411

646511

646611

665411

Total Credits: 24

Sub Name

v

COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-V

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IX CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL THEORISTS

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-X SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XI CRIME AND DEVIANCE

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XII INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY

APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-III ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY

Semester Grade: F

VI

COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-VI

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIII CONTEMPORARY SOCIOLOGICAL THEORISTS

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIV METHODOLOGY IN SOICAL RESEARCH

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XV SOCIAL MOVEMENTS IN INDIA

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XVI SOCIOLOGY OF MARGINALIZED GROUPS

APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IV SOCIOLOGY OF TOURISM

Semester Grade: F

***Int.mrks.correction.Sub:525313

Appeared

in lower Examination

Centre

239

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2015-0161-00-031866

Int

019/025
020/025
020/025
020/025

AB/025

020/025

023/025
023/025
023/025
022/025
023/025

023/025

Ext

040/075
030/075
031/075
038/075

NP/075

028/075

AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075

AB/075

Medium

Total

059/100
050/100
051/100
058/100

AB/100

048/100

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

Page: 12

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Grc Total(100) Grade

059

050

051

058

048

B+

Result:Fail

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 13
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 305 LATE KALPNA CHAWALA ARTS MAHILA SENIOR COLLEGE, GANGAKHED

10/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
JOGDAND SHEETAL AATAMARAM RATNAMALA ss008 305 239 2017-0161-00-045257 4
Specialization: 11 : Sociology 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
525514 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-V 4 023/025 039/075 062/100 062 A
545907 GEOGRAPHY PAPER-IX AGRICULTURAL GEOGRAPHY 4 023/025 036/075 059/100 059 B+
*545911 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IX CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL THEORISTS 4 019/025 035/075 054/100 054 B
546011 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-X SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY 4 024/025 026/075 050/100+ 050 B
546111 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XI CRIME AND DEVIANCE 4 022/025 026/075 048/100+ 048 c
565311 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-III ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY 4 025/025 026/075 051/100+ 051 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.07 Semester Grade: B+ Total:324/600 Percentage:54.00
Semester VI
625614 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-VI 4 021/025 027/075 048/100 048 (o}
646311 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIII CONTEMPORARY SOCIOLOGICAL THEORISTS 4 025/025 030/075 055/100 055 B+
646411 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIV METHODOLOGY IN SOICAL RESEARCH 4 024/025 030/075 054/100 054 B
646511 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XV SOCIAL MOVEMENTS IN INDIA 4 019/025 033/075 052/100 052 B
646611 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XVI SOCIOLOGY OF MARGINALIZED GROUPS 4 024/025 033/075 057/100 057 B+
665411 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IV SOCIOLOGY OF TOURISM 4 024/025 026/075 050/100+ 050 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.82 Semester Grade: B Total:316/600 Percentage:52.67
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 5.95 Final grade: B Grand Total:640/1200 Percentage:53.33 Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Institution: 305 LATE KALPNA CHAWALA ARTS MAHILA SENIOR COLLEGE, GANGAKHED

Name Seat No College Centre

CHAVAN MANDUBAI PRABH 55009 305 239
Specialization: 08 : History
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

525514 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-V 4
545908 HISTORY PAPER-IX HISTORY OF INDIA 1857 C.E. TO 1920 C.E. 4
*546008 HISTORY PAPER-X INDIAN WOMEN IN HISTORICAL PERSPECTIVE ( 4

VEDIC PERIOD TO 1800 C.E.)

*546108 HISTORY PAPER-XI HISTORY OF ART AND ARCHITECTURE IN INDIA 4
FROM PRE-HISTORIC TO 10TH C

*546208 HISTORY PAPER-XII ELEMENTS OF ARCHAEOLOGY IN INDIA 4

*565308 APC HISTORY PAPER-III HISTORY OF CHINA AND JAPAN 1900 C.E. 4
TO 1963 C.E.

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.21 Semester Grade: A Total:381/600

Semester VI

625614 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-VI 4 022/025 030/075
646308 HISTORY PAPER-XIII HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA (1920 C.E. TO 4 023/025 037/075
1950 C.E.)
646408 HISTORY PAPER-XIV CHANGING POSITION OF WOMEN IN INDIA (FROM 4 022/025 034/075
19TH TO 20TH CENTURY)
646508 HISTORY PAPER-XV DEVELOPMENT OF TRAVEL AND TOURISM IN INDIA 4 021/025 032/075
646608 HISTORY PAPER-XVI MUSEOLOGY AND NUMISMATICS 4 020/025 043/075
665408 APC HISTORY PAPER-IV HISTORY OF U.S.A. 1900 C.E. TO 1963 4 019/025 030/075
C.E.
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.24 Semester Grade: B+ Total:333/600 Percentage:55.50
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.73 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:714/1200 Percentage:59.50

Per. Reg. No

2015-0161-00-031561

Int

022/025
022/025

024/025

024/025

024/025

024/025

Percentage:63.50

Ext

034/075
027/075

049/075

040/075

050/075

041/075

Medium

Total

056/100
049/100

073/100

064/100

074/100

065/100

052/100

060/100

056/100

053/100
063/100

049/100

Grc

Page: 14

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total (100) Grade

056

049

073

064

074

065

052

060

056

053

063

049

B+

A+

A+

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 305 LATE KALPNA CHAWALA ARTS MAHILA SENIOR COLLEGE, GANGAKHED
Name Seat No College Centre
BARLE MANISHA PANDITRAO KALAWATI 65012 305 239

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Specialization: 11 : Sociology

Per. Reg. No

2014-0161-00-103425

Percentage:49.17

Percentage:54.67

Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester V
525514 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-V 4 018/025
540911 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IX FOUNDATIONS OF SOCIOLOGICAL THOUGHT 4 016/025
541011 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-X SOCIAL RESEARCH METHODS 4 017/025
541111 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XI INDIAN SOCIETY: ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 018/025
541211 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XII CRIME AND SOCIETY 4 020/025
560311 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-III SOCIOLOGY OF HEALTH 4 021/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:2.92 Semester Grade: C Total:295/600
Semester VI
625614 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-VI 4 018/025
641311 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIII CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL THEORISTS 4 016/025
641511 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XV SOCIAL MOVEMENTS IN INDIA 4 018/025
641611 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XVI INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY 4 020/025
*646411 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIV METHODOLOGY IN SOICAL RESEARCH 4 017/025
660411 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IV SOCIAL WELFARE AND SOCIAL 4 021/025
LEGISLATION
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 3.47 Semester Grade: B Total:328/600
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 3.20 Final grade: B Grand Total:623/1200

Ext

036/075
029/075
033/075
027/075
028/075

032/075

043/075
026/075
032/075
043/075
030/075

044/075

Percentage:51.92

Medium

Total

054/100
045/100
050/100
045/100
048/100

053/100

061/100
042/100
050/100
063/100
047/100

065/100

Page: 15

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

Grc Total(100) Grade

054

045

050

045

048

053

061

042

050

063

047

065

Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Page: 16

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+

O+

Result:Pass

Institution: 403 MTS. PARVATIDEVI KALA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, GANGAPUR
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GHATE PUJA corcEAND 65013 403 261 2017-0161-00-006302 4
Specialization: 11 : Sociology
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
545911 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IX CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL THEORISTS 4 022/025 034/075 056/100 056
546011 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-X SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY 4 022/025 033/075 055/100 055
546111 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XI CRIME AND DEVIANCE 4 022/025 029/075 051/100 051
546211 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XII INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY 4 021/025 042/075 063/100 063
555501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (L.L.) ENGLISH FOR EMPOWERMENT 4 021/025 050/075 071/100 071
565311 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-III ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY 4 022/025 037/075 059/100 059
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.67 Semester Grade: B+ Total:355/600 Percentage:59.17
Semester VI
*646311 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIII CONTEMPORARY SOCIOLOGICAL THEORISTS 4 023/025 050/075 073/100 073
646411 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIV METHODOLOGY IN SOICAL RESEARCH 4 022/025 066/075 088/100 088
646511 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XV SOCIAL MOVEMENTS IN INDIA 4 021/025 057/075 078/100 078
646611 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XVI SOCIOLOGY OF MARGINALIZED GROUPS 4 023/025 057/075 080/100 080
655601 ENGLISH CC PAPER-VI (L.L.) ENGLISH FOR SUCCESS 4 020/025 045/075 065/100 065
665411 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IV SOCIOLOGY OF TOURISM 4 021/025 069/075 090/100 090
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.90 Semester Grade: A+ Total:474/600 Percentage:79.00
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.79 Final grade: A Grand Total:829/1200 Percentage:69.08
Minimm 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



DHANWATE

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 405 JIJAMATA KALA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, PADEGAON

Name Seat No College Centre

SUREKHA DEVIDAS 65006 405 256

Specialization: 11 : Sociology

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-000321

Percentage:60.83

Percentage:57.33

Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester V
525513 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-V 4 019/025
545911 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IX CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL THEORISTS 4 019/025
546011 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-X SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY 4 019/025
546111 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XI CRIME AND DEVIANCE 4 018/025
546211 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XII INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY 4 018/025
565311 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-III ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY 4 017/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.88 Semester Grade: B+ Total:365/600
Semester VI
*625613 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-VI 4 021/025
646311 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIII CONTEMPORARY SOCIOLOGICAL THEORISTS 4 020/025
646411 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIV METHODOLOGY IN SOICAL RESEARCH 4 019/025
646511 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XV SOCIAL MOVEMENTS IN INDIA 4 022/025
646611 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XVI SOCIOLOGY OF MARGINALIZED GROUPS 4 020/025
665411 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IV SOCIOLOGY OF TOURISM 4 022/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.42 Semester Grade: B+ Total:344/600
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.65 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:709/1200

***Int.mrks.correction.Sub: 625613

Ext

041/075
036/075
039/075
045/075
037/075

057/075

034/075
030/075
036/075
045/075
036/075

039/075

Percentage:59.08

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total

060/100
055/100
058/100
063/100
055/100

074/100

055/100
050/100
055/100
067/100
056/100

061/100

Grc

Page: 17

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total (100) Grade

060

055

058

063

055

074

055

050

055

067

056

061

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

B+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 427 SANSKRUTI MAHAVIDYALAY, PURNA

Name Seat No College Centre

Specialization: 11 : Sociology

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-084946

Percentage:57.17

Percentage:63.00

Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester V
*525514 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-V 4 023/025
545911 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IX CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL THEORISTS 4 018/025
546011 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-X SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY 4 018/025
546111 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XI CRIME AND DEVIANCE 4 018/025
546211 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XII INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY 4 018/025
565311 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-III ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY 4 019/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.44 Semester Grade: B+ Total:343/600
Semester VI
625614 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-VI 4 022/025
646311 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIII CONTEMPORARY SOCIOLOGICAL THEORISTS 4 021/025
646411 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIV METHODOLOGY IN SOICAL RESEARCH 4 020/025
646511 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XV SOCIAL MOVEMENTS IN INDIA 4 020/025
646611 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XVI SOCIOLOGY OF MARGINALIZED GROUPS 4 021/025
665411 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IV SOCIOLOGY OF TOURISM 4 021/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.30 Semester Grade: A Total:378/600
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.87 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:721/1200

***Int.mrks.correction.Sub:525314

Ext

049/075
040/075
033/075
032/075
045/075

030/075

041/075
042/075
040/075
043/075
046/075

041/075

Percentage:60.08

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total

072/100
058/100
051/100
050/100
063/100

049/100

063/100
063/100
060/100
063/100
067/100

062/100

Page: 18

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

RAKSHASHE POOJA BHAGWAN 55001 427 116

2015

Grc Total(100) Grade

072

058

051

050

063

049

063

063

060

063

067

062

A+

B+

Result:Pass



WAGHMARE

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 427 SANSKRUTI MAHAVIDYALAY, PURNA

Name Seat No College Centre

JAYSHRI BAJIRAO KAMAL 65003 427 116

Specialization: 11 : Sociology

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester V
525514 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-V 4
545911 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IX CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL THEORISTS 4
546011 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-X SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY 4
546111 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XI CRIME AND DEVIANCE 4
546211 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XII INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY 4
565311 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-III ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.33 Semester Grade: A Total:384/600
Semester VI
*625614 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-VI 4
646311 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIII CONTEMPORARY SOCIOLOGICAL THEORISTS 4
646411 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIV METHODOLOGY IN SOICAL RESEARCH 4
646511 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XV SOCIAL MOVEMENTS IN INDIA 4
646611 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XVI SOCIOLOGY OF MARGINALIZED GROUPS 4
665411 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IV SOCIOLOGY OF TOURISM 4
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

***Int.mrks.correction.Sub:625614

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-005287

Int

021/025
021/025
021/025
022/025
021/025

022/025

Percentage:64.00

022/025
022/025
023/025
023/025
022/025

021/025

Ext

044/075
035/075
046/075
044/075
040/075

047/075

AB/075
042/075
049/075
050/075
054/075

044/075

Medium

Total

065/100
056/100
067/100
066/100
061/100

069/100

AB/100
064/100
072/100
073/100
076/100

065/100
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10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Grc Total(100) Grade

065

056

067

066

061

069

064

072

073

076

065

B+

A+

A+

A+

A

Result:Absent



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Medium

Page: 20

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

063/100
055/100
057/100
055/100
060/100

061/100

058/100
047/100+
055/100
057/100
048/100+

047/100

063

055

057

055

060

061

058

047

055

057

048

047

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

Institution: 427 SANSKRUTI MAHAVIDYALAY, PURNA
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
VAVALE PUNAM VISHAVANATH SATTYABHAMA 65004 427 116  2015-0161-00-045344 4
Specialization: 11 Sociology
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
*525514 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-V 4 023/025 040/075
545911 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IX CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL THEORISTS 4 022/025 033/075
546011 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-X SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY 4 021/025 036/075
546111 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XI CRIME AND DEVIANCE 4 020/025 035/075
546211 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XII INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY 4 022/025 038/075
580727 CAPC PAPER-VII ORIENTATION TO CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL NEEDS 4 022/025 039/075
(TH)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.63 Semester Grade: B+ Total:351/600 Percentage:58.50
Semester VI
*625614 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-VI 4 023/025 035/075
646311 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIII CONTEMPORARY SOCIOLOGICAL THEORISTS 4 021/025 026/075
646411 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIV METHODOLOGY IN SOICAL RESEARCH 4 021/025 034/075
646511 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XV SOCIAL MOVEMENTS IN INDIA 4 021/025 036/075
646611 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XVI SOCIOLOGY OF MARGINALIZED GROUPS 4 022/025 026/075
*680827 CAPC PAPER-VIII MARRIAGE AND FAMILY RELATIONSHIP 4 021/025 026/075
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.85 Semester Grade: B Total:312/600 Percentage:52.00

Semester

V and VI:

Final GPA: 6.24 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:663/1200 Percentage:55.25

***Int.mrks.correction.Sub:525514,625614

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 441 MARATHAWADA MAHILA KALA MAHAVIDYALAY, AURANGABAD

Name Seat No College Centre

Specialization: 11 : Sociology

Code

Semester

515501

*545911

*546011

546111

546211

565303

Total Credits: 24

Semester

*615601

*646311

*646411

*646511

*646611

*665403

Total Credits: 24

Appeared

Sub Name Credit

v

ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (H.L.) BASICS OF ACADEMIC ENGLISH 4
SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IX CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL THEORISTS 4
SOCIOLOGY PAPER-X SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY 4
SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XI CRIME AND DEVIANCE 4
SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XII INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY 4
APC HINDI PAPER-III BHASHA VIGYAAN : BHAG -1 4

Semester Grade: F

VI

ENGLISH CC PAPER-VI (H.L.) ENGLISH FOR ADVANCED LEARNERS 4
SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIII CONTEMPORARY SOCIOLOGICAL THEORISTS 4
SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XIV METHODOLOGY IN SOICAL RESEARCH 4
SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XV SOCIAL MOVEMENTS IN INDIA 4
SOCIOLOGY PAPER-XVI SOCIOLOGY OF MARGINALIZED GROUPS 4
APC HINDI PAPER-IV BHASHA VIGYAAN : BHAG -2 TATHA VYAAKARAN 4

Semester Grade: F
in lower Examination

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-019055

Int

022/025
023/025
023/025
023/025
022/025

023/025

022/025
020/025
021/025
023/025
021/025

024/025

Ext

035/075
AB/075
AB/075

043/075

043/075

045/075

AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075

AB/075

Medium

Total

057/100
AB/100
AB/100

066/100

065/100

068/100

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

Grc
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10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

MORE KAVITA VITTHAL VIMAL 55003 441 315

2015

Total (100) Grade

057

066

065

068

B+

Result:Absent

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Institution: 441 MARATHAWADA MAHILA KALA MAHAVIDYALAY, AURANGABAD

Name Seat No College Centre

MURATHE MANISHA GANESHRAO 55004 441 315

Specialization: 08 : History

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
545904 MARATHI PAPER-IX VANGAMAYEN VAD 4 020/025 027/075
*546004 MARATHI PAPER-X MADHYAYUGIN MARATHI VAGMAYACHA ETIHAS-I 4 022/025 054/075
546108 HISTORY PAPER-XI HISTORY OF ART AND ARCHITECTURE IN INDIA 4 022/025 044/075
FROM PRE-HISTORIC TO 10TH C
546208 HISTORY PAPER-XII ELEMENTS OF ARCHAEOLOGY IN INDIA 4 021/025 045/075
555501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (L.L.) ENGLISH FOR EMPOWERMENT 4 022/025 028/075
560309 APC POLITICS PAPER-III WOMEN'S MOVEMENT AND EMPOWERMENT 4 021/025 043/075
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.01 Semester Grade: A Total:369/600 Percentage:61.50
Semester VI
646308 HISTORY PAPER-XIII HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA (1920 C.E. TO 4 023/025 045/075
1950 C.E.)
646404 MARATHI PAPER-XIV MADHYAYUGIN MARATHI VAGMAYACHA ITIHAS -2 4 020/025 052/075
646504 MARATHI PAPER-XV MARATHI NATAK 4 021/025 027/075
646608 HISTORY PAPER-XVI MUSEOLOGY AND NUMISMATICS 4 024/025 039/075
655601 ENGLISH CC PAPER-VI (L.L.) ENGLISH FOR SUCCESS 4 022/025 030/075
660409 APC POLITICS PAPER-IV WOMEN'S PARTICIPATION IN GOVERNANCE 4 023/025 040/075
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.95 Semester Grade: B+ Total:366/600 Percentage:61.00
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.98 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:735/1200 Percentage:61.25

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-141712

Medium

Total

047/100
076/100

066/100

066/100
050/100

064/100

068/100

072/100
048/100
063/100
052/100

063/100

Page: 22

10/01/2024

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Grc Total(100) Grade

047

076

066

066

050

064

068

072

048

063

052

063

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






